2020 Spa Membership Tariff

@

PEBBLES

SPA + LEISURE
Membership Options - to suit your lifestyle

JOINING FEE PER MONTH
Peak Adult £ 50.00 f 58.00
Peak Junior Plus (16-18) - f 36.00
Peak Junior (3-15) - f 15.00
Off Peak Adult £ 50.00 f 46.00
Peak Times Off Peak Times
Monday - Saturday 0900-2100  Monday - Friday 0900 - 1600
Sunday 0900 - 2000

Membership Benefits - enjoy our facilties to the fullest

Infinity Swimming Pool with Panoramic Views

Technogym Fitness Suite

Over 30 FREE Gym Based Fitness Classes Per Week

FREE Aqua Aerobics Classes

Spa, Sauna and Steam Room
Exclusive Members Guest Rates

Exclusive 20% Discount on Treatments

20% OFF Child Swimming Lessons

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Annual Payment Members - Receive 5% Discount
Junior Members (3-15) - Only in addition to an Adult Membership
‘On Hold" admin charge £6/month

12 month membership term with 1 month cancellation notice
Day Guest - Adult Passes £12.00, Child Passes £7 (2 guests at any one time per 1

adult member)

Treatment discount not available in conjunction with any other offers. Mon-Fri.
Last admission to facilities 30mins prior to closing time
Prices are exclusive of VAT.

moré thanjusta membership -
its a lifestyle choice -

Pebbles Spa + Leisure Lendalfoot, Ayrshire, KA26 0JG Tel: 01465 891 233

Email: info@pebblesspa.com Web: www.pebblesspa.com



